Ø 001 Page 1 of 1



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000237160 3)))\*\*



J/00023/1603ABC-

Note: DO NOT hi: the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this pages Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

		•	
To:			• •• •
	Division of	Corporations	
	Fax Number	: (850)20	5-0383

#### From:

Account Name : CLARK, PARTINGTON, HART AND HART Account Number : 071201002016 Phone : (850)434-9200 Fax Number : (850)432-7340

# LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

RECEIVED 77 SEP 24, PM 12: 44, SECREMENT OF STATE ALARSEE OF STATE

### A MOBILE-MIX CONCRETE LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	
l'age Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Meru

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

â

5

09/24/2007 10:38 FAX 4322599

Ø 002

24 4

AM 8: LO

H07000237160 3

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: A MOBILE-MIX CONCRETE LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amend nent and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

GARY W. HUSTON

(Name of Person)

<u>ARK, PARTINGTON, I</u>

P.O. BOX 13010

(Address)

PENSACOLA, FL 32591-3010 (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

<u>,GARY W. HUSTION</u>

(Name of Person)

at ( 850) 434-9200

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

Servificate of Status

✓\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fce, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Cerporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

H07000237160 3

08/24/2007 10:38 FAX 4322599

ę.

2003

H07000237160 3

.

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT то ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

# A MOBILE-IVIX CONCRETE LLC (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>AUGUST 8, 2007</u> and assigned document number <u>L07000081431</u> .	· · ·
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following: Article I is hereby amended to read as follows:	n an 2000 - Son Status - Son
· .	ARTICLE I (NAME)	
	The name cf this limited liability company is	•
	A MOBIL-MIX CONCRETE LLC (the "Company).	
Dated Se	Pptember 24 , 2007	
	Barry W. Huston Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Gary W. Huston, authorized representative of a member Typed or printed name of signed	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

H07000237160 3